

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



RESULT

Print: 2021-11-6 03:12 PM

COMPETITION: 15.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS OPEN FINAL

RANK	NAME	JG	CLUB	DD	TOTAL
1.	Valeria Antolino	2002	ESP	16.2	317.70
2.	Oona Abbema	2002	120 ADT	15.6	260.65
3.	Svenja Verse	2001	295120 SVNA	16.5	184.55

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 15.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS OPEN FINAL

Open Class

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Antolino, Valeria	ESP	403B	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		47.25	1.	16.2	317.70
			405C	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		52.65	1.	(99.90)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		46.20	1.	(146.10)	
			205C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		63.00	1.	(209.10)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	1.	(263.70)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		54.00	1.	(317.70)	
2.	Abbema, Oona	ADT	5233D	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		38.40	2.	15.6	260.65
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	2.	(81.60)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		47.25	2.	(128.85)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		47.60	2.	(176.45)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		39.20	2.	(215.65)	
			5333D	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		45.00	2.	(260.65)	
3.	Verse, Svenja	SVNA	5152B	3.0	1.0	0.5	0.5	0.5	0.5	x	4.50	3.	16.5	184.55
			107C	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		37.80	3.	(42.30)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		33.60	3.	(75.90)	
			305C	2.8	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.5		14.00	3.	(89.90)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		52.65	3.	(142.55)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		42.00	3.	(184.55)	

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 3 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 18

COMPETITION: 15.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS OPEN FINAL

Open Class

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Alexander Neufeld
Heiko Alt
Benedikt Donay

Referee :

Alexander Neufeld

Aachen

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Spain	ESP
JU 2	Mainz	MSV
JU 3	Netherlands	NED
JU 4	France	FRA
JU 5	SBC2000	SBC

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz

Aachen



DIE HYGIENE ALLIANZ



KONTAKT STIFTUNG



trainersuchportal



pa picture alliance

VIENNA HOUSE

ANDEL'S

BERLIN

